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ARDON 30 ET 31 OCTOBRE 2021

Nom, prénom

SCHAFROTH Nicolas
MAURER Bernhard
CROISIER Didier

CORVIGNO Stella
CRAUSALZ Patricia
TERCIER Marc
TERSIGNI Giuseppe
LUTHI Christine
TOCK Daniele
BARBEY Daniel
MORARD Juan

PLUESS Rahel
PHILIPONA Agnes
LABASTIE Sophie

Localité

La Cibourg
Villarepos
Vallorbe

Egerkingen
Cerniat
Cerniat

Latti

Les Giettes
Les Reussilles
St-Cergue
Saviese

StUsslingen
Vuadens
Les Paccots

VALCESCHINI Jean-Pierre Concise

OBERSON Vincent

Vallorbe

Cat.

7-8 chiens
7-8 chiens
10 chiens

5-6 chiens
5-6 chiens
5-6 chiens
5-6 chiens
5-6 chiens
5-6 chiens
5-6 chiens
5-6 chiens

2-4 chiens
2-4 chiens
2-4 chiens
2-4 chiens
2-4 chiens

Samedi

00:26:24
00:36:31
DNS

00:12:48
00:14:00
00:14:44
00:18:26
00:19:52
00:19:56
00:26:54
00:24:18

00:15:15
00:18:55
00:28:45
00:50:44
DNS

Dimanche

00:26:21
00:37:13
00:31:28

00:12:49
00:13:45
00:17:07
00:18:18
00:18:57
00:19:07
00:28:14
DNS

00:14:48
00:18:41
00:29:14
00:43:38
00:24:07

Total

00:52:45
01:13:44
00:31:28

00:25:37
00:27:45
00:31:51
00:36:44
00:38:49
00:39:03
00:55:08
00:24:18

00:30:03
00:37:36
00:57:59
01:34:22
00:24:07



